Sample Quantiles
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Theoretical Quantiles

Absolute loss, transformed scale

Standardised residuals
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Fitted values

1]|Standardised residuals|

15

1.0

0.5

0.0

Absolute loss, transformed scale
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Fitted values
Absolute loss, transformed scale
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Fitted values



